
Cod_Module CFU23104 CFU23204 CFU23304 CFU23404 CFU23504 CFU23604

Libelle_Module
Tectonique 
analytique

Tectonique globale
Pétrologie 

magmatique
Pétrologie 

métamorphique

Physique appliquée 
aux Sciences de la 

Terre
Statistiques

Date d'examen 1/13/2023 1/13/2023
Heure de début 10h45/12h15 9H/10h30

COD_ETU CIN CNE LIB_NOM_PAT_IND LIB_PR1_IND Salle et N°d'exam Salle et N°d'exam Salle et N°d'exam Salle et N°d'exam Salle et N°d'exam Salle et N°d'exam
18501123 bb179851 R132330364 AL AHIANE SALMA INS INS INS INS TD2_01
22517782 UA121600 M130073994 BAHARI SOUMIA TD2_01
19501008 BB205109 R136935757 BALADI FATIMA ZAHRAE TD2_02 TD2_02
18514005 N429979 G132563078 CHABAB IMANE INS INS
19500716 BV941 R146027989 CHAKI CHAIMAA INS TD2_03 TD2_03
17509576 T295849 R130177078 CHAOUI DOHA INS TD2_04
18500762 BA8121 R135701420 CHATIBI MERIAM INS TD2_04
20504113 W453923 F110002835 EL HADDIOUI AZIZA INS TD2_05 TD2_05
21505148 BV3554 R130029225 EL KHATABI KAOUTAR INS INS TD2_06
21501971 BB218715 R132235428 EL KOURI SANAA INS INS INS
20504982 BB213215 R130083576 EL MAMOUNI RANYA INS INS INS
18500936 BA4423 R135701408 ERRAMY GHIZLANE TD2_06 TD2_07
19509410 BA9465 R139342623 ER-RIADI IMANE INS INS TD2_08
19504025 BH634414 R134359369 ETOUIL OUMAIMA INS INS INS TD2_09
20512828 JM93512 G137084334 IDOUCHCHEN HASNAE TD2_10
19500516 BH622540 R130044412 LAAROUSSI BASMA INS INS TD2_11
20506368 BB152694 R133655555 LEBHIRI HOUDA INS INS TD2_07 TD2_12
20503107 BW32866 R133383169 LYAAKOUBI HANANE INS TD2_13
19509147 BB196327 R130277873 MLLAH NOURA INS INS
18508333 BM39376 R138437049 MZAGUI MAJDA TD2_14
17502963 BB167756 R132406871 NAJIRI CHAIMAE INS INS TD2_08 TD2_15
19500392 BB194210 R132275254 NAKACH AYA TD2_16
17506137 BB169668 R134555292 NEFFAD HAJAR INS INS TD2_09 TD2_17
19506323 BH633753 R134416694 OUACHKI OUMAIMA INS INS TD2_18
17510914 BJ457884 F136204317 OUAHBI OTMAN TD2_10
19500232 BB203410 R130938242 RAOUI GHIZLANE TD2_19
17506267 BB180906 R138406601 SALLAH KHADIJA INS
21505397 BA40038 R138386188 ZAMANE SAMIHA INS INS
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Expr1 Expr2 Expr3 Expr4 Expr5 CFU23104 CFU23204 CFU23304
18501123 bb179851 R132330364 AL AHIANE SALMA INS INS INS
22517782 UA121600 M130073994 BAHARI SOUMIA
19501008 BB205109 R136935757 BALADI FATIMA ZAHRAE
18514005 N429979 G132563078 CHABAB IMANE INS
19500716 BV941 R146027989 CHAKI CHAIMAA INS
17509576 T295849 R130177078 CHAOUI DOHA INS
18500762 BA8121 R135701420 CHATIBI MERIAM INS
20504113 W453923 F110002835 EL HADDIOUI AZIZA INS
21505148 BV3554 R130029225 EL KHATABI KAOUTAR INS
21501971 BB218715 R132235428 EL KOURI SANAA INS INS
20504982 BB213215 R130083576 EL MAMOUNI RANYA INS INS
18500936 BA4423 R135701408 ERRAMY GHIZLANE
19509410 BA9465 R139342623 ER-RIADI IMANE INS
19504025 BH634414 R134359369 ETOUIL OUMAIMA INS INS
20512828 JM93512 G137084334 IDOUCHCHENHASNAE
19500516 BH622540 R130044412 LAAROUSSI BASMA INS
20506368 BB152694 R133655555 LEBHIRI HOUDA INS
20503107 BW32866 R133383169 LYAAKOUBI HANANE INS
19509147 BB196327 R130277873 MLLAH NOURA INS
18508333 BM39376 R138437049 MZAGUI MAJDA
17502963 BB167756 R132406871 NAJIRI CHAIMAE INS
19500392 BB194210 R132275254 NAKACH AYA
17506137 BB169668 R134555292 NEFFAD HAJAR INS
19506323 BH633753 R134416694 OUACHKI OUMAIMA INS
17510914 BJ457884 F136204317 OUAHBI OTMAN
19500232 BB203410 R130938242 RAOUI GHIZLANE
17506267 BB180906 R138406601 SALLAH KHADIJA INS
21505397 BA40038 R138386188 ZAMANE SAMIHA INS INS
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